OSTT OLNEY - Pesach Schedule 2018

Thursday, March 29

Shacharis 6:20 AM
Shacharis 11 7:30 AM
Mincha/ Maariv 7:15 PM
Bedikas Chometz after 8:10 PM
Erev Pesach, Friday, March 30
Shacharis 6:30 AM
Siyum Bachoros, Breakfast in the JFC 7:15 AM
End Eating Chometz by 10:40 AM
Burn Chometz by 11:56 AM

Behind the Johnson Home; 18326 Georgia Ave from 9 am-11 am

The Mikvah will be open for men until 5:00 pm
Candlelighting
Mincha
Seder should not start before
Chatzos
Pesach, Shabbos, March 31
Shacharis

7:12 PM
7:15 PM
8:11 PM
1:13 PM

9:00 AM

Kiddush is sponsored in honor of Yoni Gilburt's 9th Birthday

Matzah will be available to use the Kiddush as a Shabbos Meal.

Mincha
Class following Mincha- Rabbi Rappaport
Maariv
No preparation or Candlelighting until after
Chatzos

Pesach, Sunday, April 1
Shacharis

7:00 PM
8:12 PM
8:12 PM
1:12 AM

9:00 AM

Kiddush is open for sponsorship, speak to the President if interested

Mincha

Class following Mincha- Rabbi Reuven Atlas

Maariv
Havdalah after

7:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:13 PM

Chol Hamoed, Mon., Tues., Wed., April 2-4

Shacharis 7:30 AM

Mincha/ Maariv 7:20 PM
Chol Hamoed, Thursday, April 5

Shacharis 7:30 AM

Do Not Forget to Prepare an Eruv Tavshilin
The Mikvah will be open for men until 5:00 pm

Candlelighting 7:17 PM

Mincha/ Maariv 7:20 PM
Pesach, Friday, April 6

Shacharis 8:45 AM

Kiddush is sponsored by the Kollel & Rabbi & Mrs. Yosef Friedman

in commemoration of the Yartzheit of Rabbi Samuel Friedman
Mincha 6:45 PM
Class following Mincha- Rabbi Elyakim Milikowsky

Candlelighting no later than 7:17 PM
Maariv 7:40 PM

Pesach, Shabbos, April 7
Shacharis 8:30 AM
Yizkor; not before 10:45 AM

Kiddush is open for sponsorship, speak to the President if interested
Mincha 6:45 PM

Followed by Neilaas Hachag/Shalosh Seuda- open for sponsorship

Maariv 8:19 PM

Chometz sold with OSTT can be used after 10:00 PM
Sunday- Thursday, April 8- 12

Mincha/ Maariv 7:30 PM

DO NOT FORGET TO SELL YOUR CHOMETZ TO RABBI MILIKOWSKY
REMEMBER TO GIVE MAOS CHITTIM TO THE RABBI

We gratefully acknowledge the support of the Orthodox Union in supplementing the Maot Chitim funds of our congregation to assist those in need this Pesach.



