OSTT OLNEY - Pesach Schedule 2018

Thursday, March 29					
Shacharis	6:20 AM				
Shacharis II	7:30 AM				
Mincha/ Maariv	7:15 PM				
Bedikas Chometz after	8:10 PM				
Erev Pesach, Friday, March 30					
Shacharis	6:30 AM				
Siyum Bachoros, Breakfast in the JFC	7:15 AM				
End Eating Chometz by	10:40 AM				
Burn Chometz by	11:56 AM				
Behind the Johnson Home; 18326 Georgia Ave from 9 am-11 am					
The Mikvah will be open for men until 5:00 pm					
Candlelighting	7:12 PM				
Mincha	7:15 PM				
Seder should not start before	8:11 PM				
Chatzos	1:13 PM				
Pesach, Shabbos, March 31					
Shacharis	9:00 AM				
Kiddush is sponsored in honor of Yoni Gilburt's 9th Birthday					
Matzah will be available to use the Kiddush as a Shabbos Meal.					
Mincha	7:00 PM				
Class following Mincha- Rabbi Rappaport	t				
Maariv	8:12 PM				
No preparation or Candlelighting until after	8:12 PM				
Chatzos	1:12 AM				
Pesach, Sunday, April 1					
Shacharis	9:00 AM				
Kiddush is open for sponsorship, speak to the President if interested					
Mincha	7:00 PM				
Class following Mincha- Rabbi Reuven Atlas					
Maariv	8:00 PM				
Havdalah after	8:13 PM				

Chol Hamoed, Mon., Tues., Wed., April 2	2-4
Shacharis	7:30 AM
Mincha/ Maariv	7:20 PM
Chol Hamoed, Thursday, April 5	
Shacharis	7:30 AM
Do Not Forget to Prepare an Eruv Tav	shilin
The Mikvah will be open for men until 5:00 pr	n
Candlelighting	7:17 PM
Mincha/ Maariv	7:20 PM
Pesach, Friday, April 6	
Shacharis	8:45 AM
Kiddush is sponsored by the Kollel & Rabbi & Mrs. Yosef	f Friedman
in commemoration of the Yartzheit of Rabbi Samuel Frie	edman
Mincha	6:45 PM
Class following Mincha- Rabbi Elyakim Mil	ikowsky
Candlelighting no later than	7:17 PM
Maariv	7:40 PM
Pesach, Shabbos, April 7	
Shacharis	8:30 AM
Yizkor; not before	10:45 AM
Kiddush is open for sponsorship, speak to the President	if interested
Mincha	6:45 PM
Followed by Neilaas Hachag/Shalosh Seuda- open for sp	ponsorship
Maariv	8:19 PM
Chometz sold with OSTT can be used after	10:00 PM
Sunday- Thursday, April 8- 12	

· · · J		<i>,</i> 1	_	
Mincha/	' Maariv			7:30 PM

DO NOT FORGET TO SELL YOUR CHOMETZ TO RABBI MILIKOWSKY REMEMBER TO GIVE MAOS CHITTIM TO THE RABBI

We gratefully acknowledge the support of the Orthodox Union in supplementing the Maot Chitim funds of our congregation to assist those in need this Pesach.